Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/10/2021 3:03:49 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$22,302,299.00
$0.00
$42,720,972.00
$32,000.00
$65,055,271.00

$40,024,568.51
$10,286,029.10
$5,777,377.20
$220,393.00
$3,174,579.09
$1,500,000.00
$0.00
$723,720.00
$61,706,666.90

$866,464.09
$1,337,591.23
($471,127.14)

$2,877,476.96
$15,594,962.31
$18,472,439.27

GENERAL

Actual

$15,001,959.81
$0.00
$42,689,407.21
$20,271.80
$57,711,638.82

$24,810,418.46
$7,129,415.44
$3,682,155.55
$114,591.64
$1,656,250.52
$217,391.56
$0.00
$435,209.42
$38,045,432.59

$1,260,398.56
$2,524,054.21
($1,263,655.65)

$18,402,550.58
$15,594,962.31
$33,997,512.89

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($7,300,339.19)
$0.00
($31,564.79)
($11,728.20)
($7,343,632.18)

$15,214,150.05
$3,156,613.66
$2,095,221.65
$105,801.36
$1,518,328.57
$1,282,608.44
$0.00
$288,510.58
$23,661,234.31

$393,934.47
($1,186,462.98)
($792,528.51)

$15,525,073.62
$0.00
$15,525,073.62

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$1,472,733.52
$5,749,432.13
$20,000.00
$7,242,165.65

$3,050,182.78
$1,086,919.51
$67,919.75
$2,280,456.64
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$672,356.71
$7,157,835.39

$1,656,617.86
$1,691,901.60
($35,283.74)

$49,046.52
$4,065,340.86
$4,114,387.38

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$879,021.30
$2,777,226.13
$1,918.76
$3,658,166.19

$2,012,023.77
$1,017,146.60
$105,383.43
$1,497,258.01
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$170,385.85
$4,802,197.66

$1,120,110.77
$401,799.21
$718,311.56

($425,719.91)
$4,065,340.86
$3,639,620.95

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($593,712.22)
($2,972,206.00)
($18,081.24)
($3,583,999.46)

$1,038,159.01
$69,772.91
($37,463.68)
$783,198.63
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$501,970.86
$2,355,637.73

($536,507.09)
$1,290,102.39
$753,595.30

($474,766.43)
$0.00
($474,766.43)
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